dunze
Superpressure
Technologies
Pneumatic gas booster 684 – E1 series up to 800 bar
Single stage gas booster
Dunze GmbH
Cuxhavener Str. 36 • 21149 Hamburg • Germany • Tel.: +49 (0)40 50053381 • Fax: +49 (0)40 50053382 • Website: www.dunze.de • E-Mail: sales@dunze.de
part number
piston pressure transimisson ratio
[mm] 7 bar drive 8 bar drive i
684-E1-016
160
14 16 1:2
684-E1-040 35 40 1:5
684-E1-080 70 80 1:10
684-E1-200 175 200 1:25
684-E1-320 280 320 1:40
684-E1-480 420 480 1:60
684-E1-800 700 800 1:100